INSTITUTE

ADMINISTRATION AND ADDITIONAL FEE SCHEDULE FOR JOBS AND SKILLS
WA SUBSIDISED TRAINING COURSE

Fee Price Qty
Replacement of award/qualification/academic record $50.00
Re-issue of academic statement (results on computer network) $20.00
Re-issue of academic statement (results from archive) $30.00
Remote assessment supervision $50.00
Fees Total $
Postage Amount (see Posting & Handling Schedule) $
Total Payable $
STUDENT DETAILS
NAME STUDENT NUMBER
POSTAL ADDRESS
CITY/SUBURB
STATE POSTCODE CONTACT PHONE NO.
ACCOUNT DETAILS  Attached is my payment of $ OSFICE TSR OMLY
Date Received:
Date Processed:
a Cheque or Money Order Receipt Number:
Credit D Visa O Direct Deposit Student Number:
Amount Paid:
D Mastercard
Payment Method:
! Cheque % Credit Card I EFT
Please contact us on 1300 880 885 (Please ensure you put your FULL NAME
9am - 5Spm AEDT/AEST Monday to and Student ID as the reference on all
Friday to make a payment EFT payments)

by credit card

Administration and Additional Fees Schedule v25.01



